7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:30 pm

7:40 pm

8:05 pm

8:15 pm

TOWN OF BURKITTSVILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting
Monday, November 1, 2021
7:00 — 8:15 pm

Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 885 8873 9034
Passcode: 619641

Agenda

Welcome Jamee Robinson! Jayme Marshall
Call to order

Approval of agenda

Approval of September Minutes

Zoning Administrator Report & Discussion Paul Goldstein
e SMC Farm Subdivision
e Beaver demolition request
e Frederick County Planning meeting (10/29)
e Other

Old Business
e Ordinances Kevin Cromer

New Business
e What focus area(s) interest you?

Wrap-up & Next Steps Jayme Marshall

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings
e Town meeting: Monday, December 13, 7:30 pm

December Commission meeting: Monday, December 6, 7:00 pm



*Members of the public are encouraged and welcome to attend any Commission meeting.



