

TOWN OF BURKITTS VILLE

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting

Monday, November 1, 2021 7:00 – 8:15 pm

Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 885 8873 9034
Passcode: 619641

Agenda

7:00 pm	Welcome Jamee Robinson! Call to order Approval of agenda Approval of September Minutes	Jayme Marshall
7:10 pm	 Zoning Administrator Report & Discussion SMC Farm Subdivision Beaver demolition request Frederick County Planning meeting (10/29) Other 	Paul Goldstein
7:30 pm	Old Business • Ordinances	Kevin Cromer
7:40 pm	New Business • What focus area(s) interest you?	
8:05 pm	Wrap-up & Next Steps	Jayme Marshall
8:15 pm	Adjourn	

Upcoming Meetings

- Town meeting: Monday, December 13, 7:30 pm
- December Commission meeting: Monday, December 6, 7:00 pm

*Members of the public are encouraged and welcome to attend any Commission meeting.